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Flo=zs Used for Full S5titches:
Symbol Strand=s Type Humber Color

O 4| 2 oDHMC 434 Brown-LT

| 3| 2 oDHMC 435 Brown-vV7 LT

O 2] 2 IHC 613 Drab Brown-vV71 LT
O 2 oHC £76 0l1d Gold-LT

[} 2 oHC 721 Orange Spice-MD
O 2 IHC T22 Orange Spice-LT
] 6| 2 oHMC 125 01d Gold-MD

] 2 oDHMC 754 Peach-LT

B || 2 oHMc 7o Cocoa-DE

] El 2 IHC 241 Beige Brown-LT
] i) 2 oHC o2 Farnet-¥i DE

] =] 2 IHC 523 Gray Green-vVi LT
O ] 2 oHC S48 Peach-vVY LT

[} [=] 2 IHC S50 Dezert S5and-LT
] 2 oHMC 3084 Desert Sand

O 2 oHMCc 3771 Terra Cotta-0OL WY LT
| -]} 2 oDHMC 37590 Beige Gray-UL DE
O El 2 oDHMC 3520 Straw-DK

O 2] 2 oDHMC 3322 Straw-LT

] ] 2 DHMC 3580 Coecoa

| =1 2 oHMC 3881 Cocoa-LT

Flo=sz U=zed for Half 5titches:

Symbol Strands Type HNumber Color
| B 2 DHC 3322 Straw-LT
[ E] 2 oDMC 38480 Cocoa

Floss Used for Qmarter 5titches:
Symbol Strands Type HNumber Color

| | 2 oDHMC 434 Brown-LT

| B 2 oDHMC 435 Brown-vVi LT

O = | 2 oHC £13 Drab Brown-Vy LT
O 2 oHC £76 01d Gold-LT

[} [ 2 IHC 721 Orange Spice-HI
[} 2 oHC T22 Orange Spice-LT
O 6| 2 oHMCc 729 01d Gold-MD

O 2 oDHMC 7 :54 Peach-LT

] | 2 oDHC 7745 Cocoa-DE

O 2 THC t41 Beige Brown-LT
| =] 2 IHC 523 Gray Green-vVi LT
O ] 2 oHC S48 Peach-vVY LT

] [=] 2 IHC S50 Dezert S5and-LT
] 2 oHMC 3084 Desert Sand

O 2 oHMCc 3771 Terra Cotta-0OL WY LT
| -]} 2 oDHMC 37590 Beige Gray-UL DE
O El 2 oDHMC 3520 Straw-DK

O 2] 2 oDHMC 3322 Straw-LT

] E] 2 DMC 3360 Cocoa

Flo=z Uszsed for Back S5titches:
Symbol Strand=s Type HNumber Color
2 DHC L33 Coffee Brown-UOL DE
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Fabric: Aida 14,

White

60w X 80h Stitches
Size: 14 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type

10.89w X 14.51h cm

Number Color

[] ] 2 DMC
] B 2 DMC
[] i DMC
] rd 2 DMC
[] 2 DMC
[] 2 DMC
] ] 2 DMC
[] ] 2 DMC
] O 2 DMC
[] 2 DMC
[] - 2 DMC
[] 2 DMC
[] O 2 DMC
(] 2 DMC
[] [o] 2 DMC
(] 2 DMC
[] O 2 DMC
[] O] 2 DMC
[] = 2 DMC
[] ] 2 DMC
] X] 2 DMC
2 DMC

Floss Used for Back Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number

434
435
613
676
il
122
129
154
779
841
902
928
938
948
Sal
3064
3ET1
37390
3820
3822
3860
3861

Brown—-LT
Brown—-vY LT

Drab Brown-VY LT
0ld Gold-LT
Orange Spice-MD
Orange Spice-LT
0ld Gold-MD
Peach-LT
Cocoa—-DK

Beige Brown-LT
Garnet-VY DK
Gray Green-VY LT
Coffee Brown-UL DK
Peach-VY LT
Desert Sand-LT
Desert Sand
Terra Cotta-UL VY LT
Beige Gray-UL DK
Sstraw—DEK
Straw—LT

Cocoa

Cocoa—-LT

Colorxr

938

Coffee Brown-UL DK
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Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

[] d 2 DMC 434 Brown-LT

B ] 2 DMC 435 Brown-VY LT

[] 2 DMC 613 Drab Brown-VY LT
[] 2 DMC 676 0ld Gold-LT

L] 2 opMC 721 Orange Spice-MD
] 2 DMC 722 Orange Spice-LT
] [1] 2 DMC 728 0ld Gold-MD

[] (L] 2 DMC 754 Peach-LT

[] ] 2 DMC 779 Cocoa-DK

[] ] 2 DMC 841 Beige Brown-LT
[ [] 2 DMC 902 Garnet-VY DK

[] 2 DMC 928 Gray Green-VY LT
[] 2 DMC 948 Peach-VY LT

] [®] 2 DMC 950 Desert Sand-LT
[] 2 DMC 3004 Desert Sand

] 2 DMC 3771 Terra Cotta-UL VY LT
[] 0] 2 DMC 3790 Belge Gray-UL DK
] ] 2 DMC 3820 Straw-DK

[] [+ 2 DMC 3822 Straw-LT

[] X< 2 DMC 3860 Cocoa

[ 2 DMC 386l Cocoa-LT

Floss Used for Quarter Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

] 2 DMC 722 Orange Spice-LT

] ™ 2 DMC 754 Peach-1IT

[] L] 2 MG 9 Cocoa-DK

[] 2 DMC 948 Peach-VY LT

[] [®] 2 DMC S50 Desert Sand-LT

] 2 pMC 3771 Terra Cotta-UL VY LT
] = 2 DMC 3820 Straw-DK

] [#] 2 DMC 3822 Straw-LT

Floss Used for Back Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

7 DMC 938 Coffee Brown-UL DK




